BERCO

Oconee County
Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Herald Office Systems

90 North Shorecrest, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contacts:  David Lorick 

Email:  Dlorick@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-3535

Fax:  (843) 763-7678

Klingman Williams, Inc.

301 River Street 

Greenville, SC 29601

Contact:  Shelley Fritsch

Email:  SFritsch@klingmanwilliams.com
Telephone:  (864) 241-0564 

Fax:  (864) 272-0755

My Office Products

320-C Business Parkway

Greer, SC 29651

Contacts:  Dwayne Deal 

Email:  Dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Telephone:  (864) 978-8154

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 696-7266 ext. 3090

Fax:  (877) 696-7329

The R.L. Bryan Company

1200 Woodruff Rd. H-16

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact:  Patricia C. Arpasi

Email: parpasi@rlbryan.com
Telephone:  (803) 343-6784

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 476-1844

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

Better Office Supply Solutions

117 Randall Court

West Union, SC 29696

Contact: Robby Peden

Email: betteroffices@yahoo.com
Cell: (864) 888-7852

Fax: (864) 973-4274
Alfred Williams & Co.

301 River Street

Greenville, SC  29601

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Miller’s of Greenville

138 Commerce Center

Greenville, SC  29615

Contact: Paul Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452

Young Office 

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Thomas Young

Email:  tryoung@youngos.com
Telephone:  (864) 281-9500

Toll Free Telephone:  (888) 202-0508

Fax:  (864) 281-9555
